
SHOP NO.-158,BARRA-2, KDA, MARKET, KANPUR NAGAR

ARCHITECTURE,INTERIOR  DESIGNERS & VALUERS

MOBI. : 9839792941
E- mail: rituyashrajput@gmail.com

ARCHOUSE DESIGN GROUP

AR. REETA RAJPUT
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PROPOSED PETROL PUMP
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18.0 M WIDE ROAD NO.9
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18.0 M WIDE SERVICE           ROAD NO.7
CULVERT NO-3 CULVERT NO-2

216.0 KM STONE

TO KANPUR
TO KANPUR 106 KMTO ORAI 1.6 KM

SHIVPURI BHOGNIPUR 33.52 MT WIDE N.H.-25  ROAD CULVERT NO-1
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LAND USE ANALYSIS
S.NO LAND USE AREA IN HECT. % TOTAL

1.

2.

3.

PLOTS
PARK

ROAD

69.0748
11.2968
10.5540

75.97

12.42
11.61

TOTAL 90.9256 100.00%

STATEMENT OF PLOTS
S.NO TYPE AREA IN SQMT. NOS.SIZE

1- A-1 TO SIZE 268184 01
2-

3-

4-
5-
6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

11-

12-

13-

14-

15-

16

17-

18

A-2

A-3

A-4

B-1 TO B-5

B-6 TO B-15
C-1 TO C-8

D-1TO D-18
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70900 01
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40X80
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20X30

30X80
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3240

7200
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3200

3400 TO 4240
2100

1800
1200

800

600

2400

4000

6000

05

10

08
18

04

05

19

21
23

11

02

01

01

01

132

BOUNDRY LINE

JOB TITLE;-
LAYOUT PLAN OF
INDUSTRIAL AREA
ORAI PHASE - I
DISTRICT JALAUN

SCALE:  1:2000

DEALT BY:

   S.D
R.N. TRIVEDI

   MANAGING DIRECTER

DRG NO.

S.D. D/M

DATE :  19-01-87N

S.D
HARI KRISHNA
GENERAL MANAGER

S.D
SATPRAKASH
DY.GENERAL MANAGER (R.M.)

S.D
BHUPESH SINGH
DY. MANAGER (T.P.)

NOTE:-
 PETROL PUMP ON P.NO. P-2/1 & P-2/2
(i) AREA OF P.NO.  P-2/1 = 1446.48 SQMT
(ii) AREA OF P.NO. P-2/2 = 1907.52 SQMT
(iii)   P-2/3 = 231.00 SQMT

S.D.
BHUPESH SINGH
SR. MANAGER (A.T.P.)

S.D.
Y.P.SINGH
GERNERAL MANAGER (DEV.)

S.D.
PIYUSH GOYAL
J.T. MANAGING DIRECTOR

S.D.
P.D.SUDHAKAR
MANAGING DIRECTOR
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DIGITIZED LAYOUT PLAN
DATE-09-05-2024
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 INDUSTRIAL AREA  ORAI  PHASE -1 DISTT. JALAUN
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